

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 07/23/2018

Prepared By : Fred Flores Solicitation No : CO-00175 Job # : 17-4556

Contract No : CO-00175-01 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Central Sewershed Package 5 Time And Date : July 20, 2018, 10AM

Price List

e No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00175 - 1_PM CONSTRUCTION & REHAB LP			CO-00175 - 2_SAK CONSTRUCTION			CO-00175 - 3_CRUZ TEC INC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amo
	1 203	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TACK COAT	GAL	\$25.00	12	\$305.00	\$43.00	12	\$524.60	\$15.00	12	
	2 205.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT - TYPE B (10" PAVMENT THICKNESS) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$146.00	90	\$13,140.00	\$153.00	90	\$13,770.00	\$125.00	90	\$1
	3 205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT - TYPE D (2" PAVMENT THICKNESS) (COSA SPE	SY	\$93.00	121	\$11,253.00	\$93.00	121	\$11,253.00	\$75.00	121	\$
	4 208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SALVAGING, HAULING, AND STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (2" DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	CY	\$60.00	82	\$4,920.00	\$96.00	82	\$7,872.00	\$20.00	82	\$
	5 300	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ONE COURSE SURFACE TREATMENT (TXDOT SPEC)	SY	\$6.00	1,251	\$7,506.00	\$6.00	1,251	\$7,506.00	\$12.75	1,251	\$1
	6 305	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SALVAGING, HAULING, AND STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (2" DEPTH) (TXDOT SPEC)	SY	\$20.00	1,007	\$20,140.00	\$9.00	1,007	\$9,063.00	\$75.00	1,007	\$7
	7 340	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT - TYPE D (2" COMPACTED DEPTH) (TXDOT SPEC)	SY	\$100.00	1,251	\$125,100.00	\$19.00	1,251	\$23,769.00	\$95.00	1,251	\$1
	8 340	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT - TYPE B (10* COMPACTED DEPTH) (TXDOT SPEC)	SY	\$166.00	265	\$43,990.00	\$86.00	265	\$22,790.00	\$145.00	265	\$3
	9 401	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FLOWABLE FILL (TXDOT SPEC)	CY	\$186.00	129	\$23,994.00	\$137.00	129	\$17,673.00	\$170.00	129	\$2
1	10 502	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (TXDOT SPEC)	LS	\$509,600.00	1	\$509,600.00	\$320,000.00	1	\$320,000.00	\$65,000.00	1	\$6
1	11 662	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS (4" WIDE YELLOW LINE) (TXDOT SPEC)	LF	\$2.00	270	\$540.00	\$2.00	270	\$540.00	\$8.30	270	
1	12 662	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS (4" WIDE WHITE LINE) (TXDOT SPEC)	LF	\$2.00	202	\$404.00	\$2.00	202	\$404.00	\$8.30	202	:
1	13 662	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS (24" WIDE WHITE LINE) (TXDOT SPEC)	LF	\$9.00	160	\$1,440.00	\$7.00	160	\$1,120.00	\$16.75	160	:
1	14 662	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS (24" WIDE YELLOW LINE) (TXDOT SPEC)	LF	\$9.00	46	\$414.00	\$8.00	46	\$368.00	\$16.75	46	
1	15 672	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE I-C (TXDOT SPEC)	EA	\$40.00	23	\$920.00	\$8.00	23	\$184.00	\$48.75	23	
-	16 672	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REFLECTORIZED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE II-AA (TxDOT SPEC)	EA	\$40.00	31	\$1,240.00	\$8.00	31	\$248.00	\$48.75	31	
-	17 851	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ADJUST EXISTING MANHOLES (WATERTIGHT RING AND COVER)	EA	\$1,100.00	26	\$28,600.00	\$3,200.00	26	\$83,200.00	\$3,500.00	26	
-	18 852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4' DIA. SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE	EA	\$6,777.00	10	\$67,770.00	\$25,500.00	10	\$255,000.00	\$8,500.00	10	
-	19 852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLE	VF	\$340.00	17	\$5,678.00	\$721.00	17	\$12,040.70	\$650.00	17	
- 2	20 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS)	LS	\$1,120,000.00	1	\$1,120,000.00	\$246,000.00	1	\$246,000.00	\$235,000.00	1	\$2
- 2	21 864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS)	LS	\$740,000.00	1	\$740,000.00	\$124,000.00	1	\$124,000.00	\$385,000.00	1	\$3
- 2	22 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PRE SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (8"-24")	LF	\$4.00	7,398	\$29,592.00	\$7.00	7,398	\$51,786.00	\$20.65	7,398	\$
2	23 900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		RECONSTRUCTION OF SANITARY SEWER BY PIPE BURSTING REPLACEMENT PROCESS (15 IN)	LF	\$149.00	337	\$50,213.00	\$237.00	337	\$79,869.00	\$185.00	337	
2	24 901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER) (8 IN)	LF	\$53.00	870	\$46,110.00	\$126.00	870	\$109,620.00	\$61.00	870	9
- 2	25 901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER) (15 IN)	LF	\$75.00	1,123	\$84,225.00	\$110.00	1,123	\$123,530.00	\$95.00	1,123	\$
2	26 901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER) (18 IN)	LF	\$87.00	1,217	\$105,879.00	\$136.00	1,217	\$165,512.00	\$135.00	1,217	\$
- 2	27 901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER) (20 IN)	LF	\$105.00	1,095	\$114,975.00	\$149.00	1,095	\$163,155.00	\$148.00	1,095	\$
2	28 901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER) (24 IN)	LF	\$145.00	2,756	\$399,620.00	\$135.00	2,756	\$372,060.00	\$185.00	2,756	s
- 2	29 910	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MANHOLE REHABILITATION (UP TO 5' DIAMETER)	VF	\$530.00	121	\$63,918.00	\$263.00	121	\$31,717.80	\$450.00	121	
3	30 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIRS FOR 8" OR 10" DIAMETER (0'-10' DEPTH)	EA	\$3,503.00	9	\$31,527.00	\$3,200.00	9	\$28,800.00	\$3,500.00	9	
3	31 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIRS FOR 12" OR 15" DIAMETER (0'-10' DEPTH)	EA	\$4,394.00	12	\$52,728.00	\$5,300.00	12	\$63,600.00	\$4,900.00	12	
3	32 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIRS FOR 18" DIAMETER (0'-10' DEPTH)	EA	\$5,740.00	6	\$34,440.00	\$8,400.00	6	\$50,400.00	\$5,500.00	6	
3	33 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIRS FOR 20" OR 24" DIAMETER (0'-10' DEPTH)	EA	\$6,082.00	11	\$66,902.00	\$14,700.00	11	\$161,700.00	\$5,500.00	11	
3	34 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL BY REMOTE DEVICE, 8" to 15" DIAMETER, ALL DEPTHS	EA	\$357.00	3	\$1,071.00	\$526.00	3	\$1,578.00	\$320.00	3	
5	35 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL BY REMOTE DEVICE, 20" OR 24" DIAMETER, ALL DEPTHS	EA	\$357.00	5	\$1,785.00	\$895.00	5	\$4,475.00	\$375.00	5	
3	36 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIRS FOR 8" OR 10" DIAMETER (0'-10' DEPTH)	LF	\$60.00	25	\$1,500.00	\$32.00	25	\$800.00	\$85.00	25	
:	37 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIRS FOR 12" OR 15" DIAMETER (0'-10' DEPTH)	LF	\$73.00	30	\$2,190.00	\$158.00	30	\$4,740.00	\$90.00	30	
	38 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIRS FOR 18" DIAMETER (0'-10' DEPTH)	LF	\$80.00	30	\$2,400.00	\$211.00	30	\$6,330.00	\$105.00	30	
3	39 1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIRS FOR 20" OR 24" DIAMETER (0'-10' DEPTH)	LF	\$113.00	30	\$3,390.00	\$263.00	30	\$7,890.00	\$125.00	30	
4	40 1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SERVICE RECONNECTION, ALL DEPTHS (W/ REMOTE CONTROL CUT DEVICE)	EA	\$315.00	53	\$16,695.00	\$200.00	53	\$10,600.00	\$125.00	53	
4	41 1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SERVICE RECONNECTION, (W/ OPEN CUT EXCAVATION)	EA Total	\$2,033.00	5	\$10,165.00 \$3,846,279.00	\$5,300.00	5	\$26,500.00 \$2,621,988.10	\$1,800.00	5	\$2,6
					I otal			\$3,846,279.00			\$2,621,988.10			\$2,